

SC 305 of 2022

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 18

Dated. 04-01-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge. The case is adjourned as per resolution of Local Bar Association, Basirhat due to sudden demise of one of the Ld. Advocate.

Fix 12-05-2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat